
Vine Valley Athletic League 

2024 Baseball Schedule  

 

First Day of Practice:   February 5, 2023 

Number of Contests allowed:  24 Games – 2 Scrimmages 

Game Time:    4:00pm & 3:30 before Day Light Savings 

Final Date to Determine NCS Qualifier: May 10 

NCS At-Large Meeting:   May 11 

NCS Championships:   May 14-25 

 

Tuesday, March 19      Thursday, April 11 

Justin Siena @ Sonoma Valley     Sonoma Valley @ Casa Grande 

Casa Grande @ Napa      Justin Siena @ Vintage 

Petaluma @ Vintage      American Canyon @ Napa 

American Canyon  BYE      Petaluma  BYE 

 

Thursday, March 21      Tuesday, April 16 

Sonoma Valley @ Justin Siena     American Canyon @ Sonoma Valley 

Napa @ Casa Grande      Casa Grande @ Petaluma 

Vintage @ Petaluma      Napa @ Justin Siena 

American Canyon  BYE      Vintage  BYE 

 

Tuesday, March 26      Thursday, April 18 

Justin Siena @ Petaluma     Sonoma Valley @ American Canyon 

Sonoma Valley @ Napa      Petaluma @ Casa Grande 

Vintage @ American Canyon     Justin Siean @ Napa 

Casa Grande  BYE      Vintage  BYE 

 

Thursday, March 28      Tuesday, April 23 

Petaluma @ Justin Siena     Petaluma @ American Canyon 

Napa @ Sonoma Valley      Justin Siena @ Casa Grande 

American Canyon @ Vintage     Vintage @ Napa 

Casa Grande  BYE      Sonoma Valley  BYE 

 

Tuesday, April 2      Thursday, April 25 

Napa @ Petaluma      American Canyon @ Petaluma 

Casa Grande @ American Canyon    Casa Grande @ Justin Siena 

Vintage @ Sonoma Valley     Napa @ Vintage 

Justin Siena  BYE      Sonoma Valley  BYE 

 

Thursday, April 4      Tuesday, April 30 

Petaluma @ Napa      Casa Grande @ Vintage 

American Canyon @ Casa Grande    Petaluma @ Sonoma Valley 

Sonoma Valley @ Vintage     American Canyon @ Justin Siena 

Justin Siena  BYE      Napa  BYE 

 

Tuesday, April 9      Thursday, May 2 

Casa Grande @ Sonoma Valley     Vintage @ Casa Grande 

Vintage @ Justin Siena      Sonoma Valley @ Petaluma 

Napa @ American Canyon     Justin Siena @ American Canyon 

Petaluma  BYE       Napa  BYE 
 

VVAL Tournament:   Tuesday, May 7th Semi-Finals  4:00pm & 7:00pm 

   Friday, May 10th Finals  7:00pm       Updated 7/4/23 SD 


